
Grazing Fund 20__ 

 

Item Costs 
 

Clerk’s Remuneration £                    

Admin £                   

Adverts £                    

Hire of Venues £                       

Stationery & Postage £                    

Advisory Services £                    

Minor Maintenance £               

Photocopying £                          

Other Costs (please detail) 

 

£                                                               

Total Maintenance Costs £                      

 

 TO ALLOW THE WORK TO GO AHEAD ALL INITIAL PAYMENTS MUST BE PAID TO THE CLERK BY:   

 

 Total Sheep Equivalents 

 

No Croft name Equivalents/croft Each to Pay (£) 
1              

 
                                  

2 Click or tap here to enter text.                                    

3                                                                                                    

4                                                                                                                

5                                                                                                                    

6                                                                                                            

                       

                     

 



No Croft name Equivalents/croft Each to Pay (£) 
7                                                                                                                      

8                                                                                                                

9                                                                                                             

10                                                                                                        

11                                                                                                            

12                                                                                     

13                                                                                     

14                                                                                     

15                                                                                     

16                                                                                     

17                                                                                     
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 Totals for each Column                                                                                

Continued on second sheet?  ☐ 


